www.bewt.com • www.ewa-gsi.com
1000 Technology Drive Suite 3210, Fairmont WV • 26554 • 304.367.0770
© 2010 EWA Government Systems, Inc.
Battle Force Electronic Warfare
Trainer (BEWT) AN/USQ-T47(V)1
Description
The Battle Force Electronic Warfare Trainer (BEWT) AN/USQ-T47(V) is a training support device that
provides stimulation to onboard tactical Electronic Warfare (EW) systems resulting in afloat operators

(UPS)
 BEWT PC Variant
Ordering Information
Part Numbers:
PN: BEWT-00000-33, AN/USQ-T47(V)1 System (B/L 3.3
Configuration)
PN: BEWT-10000-33, BMCS Assembly (B/L 3.3
Configuration)
PN: BEWT-20000-15, FACS Assembly
PN: BEWT-30000-15, JBOX Assembly
Point of Contact(s):
NAVSEA, PEO IWS 7C
Attn: Mr. Joseph Louden
(Program Manager)